14
TPI Industrial Mini-Blowers
• Floor models have rotary switch
• Yoke mounted models have pull chain switch
• SJT type 3 conductor, 10’ long cord
• Aluminum blade
• Spiral, wire front and rear guards
• Corrosion and dent proof high density polyethylene housing

Standard Models
• 2 year limited warranty
• Made in U.S.A.
• Stationary
• Direct drive
NEW PRODUCT
for 2020
SIZE MFG CATALOG
NUMBER
MFG MODEL
NUMBER VOLTS PHASE HP WATTS CFM / RPM DIMENSIONS AMPS
(High)
WT.
(LBS) PRICE“H” “W” “D”
18”
HV18-120V 08195602 120
1
1/2 373
3000 / 1725 25.12” 23.63” 13.5”
5.0
45 1088HV18-208/240V 08195702 208/240 2.6
HV18-277V 08195802 277 2.1
HV18-480V 08195902 480 1.3
HV18-480V-3 08197202 480 3 1.0* 1376
24”
HV24-120V 08196002 120
1 5290 / 1725 30.5” 29.63” 13.5”
5.0
58 1375HV24-208/240V 08196102 208/240 2.6
HV24-277V 08196202 277 2.1
HV24-480V 08196302 480 1.3
HV24-480V-3 08197302 480 3 1.0* 1663
30”
HV30-120V 08196402 120
1 1 746 9000 / 1700 38” 34.63” 16”
10.0
85 1988HV30-208/240V 08196502 208/240 4.7
HV30-277V 08196602 277 3.6
HV30-480V 08196702 480 2.1
HV30-480V-3 08197402 480 3 1.7* 2438
MFG CATALOG
NUMBER
MFG MODEL
NUMBER